QiSal) (il
0114693566
0114693537

0114693636

0118052527
0114963907

0114693641

AL ALY plas

ga'\g)&'ﬁ\ Q& ) ?.uﬂ\ jgriy
oalomir@ksu.edu.sa readl ) sl 0 Glalie o
malomrani@ksu.edu.sa (a8 daa cp 25

A e 0y 30a) 2 /o]

aalkhuraif@KSU.EDU.SA (sill) iy )

mabudawood@KSU.EDU.SA 293 5! deae Jlia

kalmutairim@KSU.EDU.SA ERT I UL PRRTIN BN

oalsadon@ksu.edu.sa Gl dlue pee 2

adil
NS

Lis ol asle s ol pad

il Sl a

FSley) iyl o s

taiaal daa o gle

S daua


mailto:oalomir@ksu.edu.sa
mailto:malomrani@ksu.edu.sa
mailto:oalsadon@ksu.edu.sa

